University of St. Francis

Equity in Athletics Disclosure Act Information

2021-11

Athletics Participation

Number of participants as of the day of the first scheduled contest

Varsity Team

Men's Teams

Women's Teams

Baseball 34
Basketball 19 15
Bowling 26 21
Football 73
Golf 10 7
Soccer 33 22
Softball 18
Tennis 12 9
Track and Field, X-Country 88 101
Track and Field, Indoor 35 39
Track and Field, Outdoor 35 39
Cross Country 18 23
Volleyball 15
Other Sports 16
Total 295 224
Varsity Coed Teams # Men # Women
Other Sports 1 11
Total Participants Coed Teams 1 11
Grand Total Participants
Grand Total Participants 296 235
Unduplicated Total 236 176




University of St. Francis

Equity in Athletics Disclosure Act Information

2021-11

Basketball
Football
Baseball
Bowling
Golf

Soccer
Softball
Tennis
Track and Field, X-Country
Volleyball
Other Sports

19
73
34
26
10
33

12
88

$1,912
$1,479
$1,062
$1,379
$1,419
$524

$1,086
$739

$36,332
$107,985
$36,098
$35,865
$14,191
$17,292

$13,026
$65,012

15

21

22
18

101
15

$3,431

$1,547
$1,263
$451
$1,879
$1,948
$763
$1,268

$51,460

$32,497
$8,843
$9,921
$33,817
$17,535
$77,030
$19,019

$87,792
$107,985
$36,098
$68,362
$23,034
$27,213
$33,817
$30,561
$142,042
$19,019



