Athletics Participation								
Number of participants as of the day of the first scheduled contest								
Varsity Team	Men's Teams	Women's Teams						
Baseball	34							
Basketball	19	15						
Bowling	26	21						
Football	73							
Golf	10	7						
Soccer	33	22						
Softball		18						
Tennis	12	9						
Track and Field, X-Country	88	101						
Track and Field, Indoor	35	39						
Track and Field, Outdoor	35	39						
Cross Country	18	23						
Volleyball		15						
Other Sports		16						
Total	295	224						
Varsity Coed Teams	# Men	# Women						
Other Sports	1	11						
Total Participants Coed Teams	1	11						
Grand Total Participants								
Grand Total Participants	296	235						
Unduplicated Total	236	176						

University of St. Francis
Equity in Athletics Disclosure Act Information
2021-11

11							
Basketball	19	\$1,912	\$36,332	15	\$3,431	\$51,460	\$87,792
Football	73	\$1,479	\$107,985				\$107,985
Baseball	34	\$1,062	\$36,098				\$36,098
Bowling	26	\$1,379	\$35,865	21	\$1,547	\$32,497	\$68,362
Golf	10	\$1,419	\$14,191	7	\$1,263	\$8,843	\$23,034
Soccer	33	\$524	\$17,292	22	\$451	\$9,921	\$27,213
Softball		**	4 11 , 2 2	18	\$1,879	\$33,817	\$33,817
Tennis	12	\$1,086	\$13,026	9	\$1,948	\$17,535	\$30,561
Track and Field, X-Country	88	\$739	\$65,012	101	\$763	\$77,030	\$142,042
Volleyball	00	Ψίου	Ψ00,012	15	\$1,268	\$19,019	\$19,019
Other Sports				10	Ψ1,200	Ψ13,013	Ψ15,015
Other Sports							
			_			_	